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GRAND PRIX PUCHAR POLSKI
Opole, 16- - 17-4-2016

Event 3 Women, 50m Breaststroke 14 years and older
2016-04-16 - 10:01 Sponsor konkurencji Swimshop Poland Results
Rekord Polski Open 31.34 Sztandera Dominika 00101 Kazan (RUS) 2015-08-08
Rekord Polski 14 33.14 Ożóg Paulina 00308 Gorzow Wlkp 2013-07-05
Rekord Polski 15 32.36 Zachoszcz Paulina 00416 Gorzow Wlkp. 2008-07-11
Rekord Polski 16 31.75 Zachoszcz Paulina 00416 Prague (CZE) 2009-07-12
Rekord Polski 17 31.75 Zachoszcz Paulina Praga 2014-07-18
Rekord Polski 18 31.34 Sztandera Dominika 00101 Kazan (RUS) 2015-08-08
Points: FINA 2015

Rank YB Time Pts

14 years

1. Kaniak Oliwia 02 MKS Juvenia Wroclaw 35.05 595
2. Zoglowek Joanna 02 UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice 35.85 556
3. Okaj Martyna 02 MOS Katowice 36.20 540
4. Pawlowska Paulina 02 MOS Katowice 36.44 529
5. Bura Julia 02 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 36.59 522
6. Scislak Julia 02 KP H2O Jastrzebie 37.59 482
7. Krosta Emilia 02 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Sl. 37.73 477
8. Szymkowiak Aleksandra 02 UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice 38.10 463
9. Pawlowska Julia So 02 UKP UNIA Oswiecim 38.80 438

10. Banasiak Anna 02 UKS Piatka Konstantynow Lodzki 39.16 426
11. Glejzer Marcelina 02 KS REKIN Swiebodzice 39.52 415
12. Garula Wiktoria 02 CSiR MOS Dabrowa Gornicza 39.53 414
13. Kusak Izabela 02 UKS Salmo Zory 39.66 410
14. Karczmarzyk Anna 02 KS Gornik Radlin 39.90 403
15. Baj Joanna 02 WKS Slask Wroclaw 39.97 401
16. Russok Oliwia SR 02 MKS-SMS Victoria Raciborz 42.54 332

15 years

1. Rutkowska Agnieszka 01 Skalar Slupsk 34.45 626
2. Piskorz Aleksandra 01 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Sl. 34.68 614
3. Biegala Klaudia 01 MKS Trojka Lodz 34.74 611
4. Gardocka Julia 01 MKS Ros Pisz 35.77 559
5. Michalak Wiktoria 01 KKS Wlokniarz 1925 Kalisz 35.79 558
6. Rabiniak Zuzanna 01 Mks Wodnik Radom 35.91 553
7. Kikel Wiktoria 01 MKS Znicz Koszalin 36.71 517
8. Zatorska Agata 01 UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice 36.74 516
9. Zajac-Wieckowska Julia 01 KS Piatka Chorzow 36.79 514

10. Dzialkowska Natalia 01 MUKS Gilus Gilowice 37.02 504
11. Kempa Anna SO 01 MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle 37.07 502
12. Faryna Patrycja 01 KS Wankan Legnica 37.46 487
13. Wett Oliwia 01 Sambor Tczew 37.52 485
14. Adamczyk Julia 01 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 37.89 470
15. Lewandowska Natalia SO 01 UKP UNIA Oswiecim 38.40 452
16. Jarzabek Natalia 01 MKS Trojka Lodz 38.49 449
17. Niewiadomska Wiktoria 01 Psp Swim Plock 38.63 444
18. Jeziorna Julia 01 KS AZS AWF Wroclaw 38.68 442
19. Mikolajczyk Julia 01 UKS 190 Lodz 39.45 417
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GRAND PRIX PUCHAR POLSKI
Opole, 16- - 17-4-2016

Event 3, Women, 50m Breaststroke

16 years

1. Kowalska Dominika 00 MKS Trojka Lodz 34.18 641
2. Jozefiak Nikola 00 MKS Juvenia Wroclaw 34.91 602
3. Osiniak Ewa 00 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 35.09 592
4. Koscianek Natalia 00 UKS OLIMPIC Warka 35.81 557
5. Zmuda Weronika SL 00 AZS UMCS Lublin 35.95 551
6. Kocjan Victoria SR 00 MKS-SMS Victoria Raciborz 36.28 536
7. Szeremeta Weronika 00 Skalar Slupsk 36.93 508
8. Kwiatkowska Agata 00 Olimpijczyk Aleksandrow Lodzki 37.05 503
9. Kacprzak Patrycja 00 MKS Trojka Lodz 38.93 434

10. Lisowska Aleksandra 00 MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle 39.34 420

17 - 18 years

1. Kasperuk Justyna 98 UKS Gim 92 UrsynAlw W-wa 33.56 677
2. Samula Wiktoria SL 99 AZS UMCS Lublin 33.68 670
3. Spoljar Sylwia SR 98 AZS AWF Katowice 34.12 644
4. Fryckowska Natalia SSz 99 MKP Szczecin 34.19 641
5. Wikiel Angelika 98 AZS UWM Olsztyn 34.50 623
6. Prochownik Olimpia SO 99 UKP UNIA Oswiecim 34.54 621
7. Nieszporek Wiktoria 99 UKS 190 Lodz 34.56 620
8. Adamczyk Zofia SR 99 KS Gornik Radlin 34.81 607
9. Durczynska Katarzyna SK 99 KS Gornik Radlin 34.84 605

10. Kedziora Martina 99 MTS Kwidzyn 35.02 596
11. Chamera Weronika SO 99 SP Motyl Stalowa Wola 35.32 581
12. Czuk Agata 98 WKS Slask Wroclaw 35.40 577
13. Sonta Magdalena SWR 98 Mks Wodnik Radom 35.56 569
14. Ugodzinska Aleksandra 99 AZS AWF Warszawa 35.66 564
15. Nowak Marta SO 99 MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle 35.69 563
16. Majszutowicz PAULINA SSz 98 MKP Szczecin 35.96 550
17. Kolbe Wiktoria SR 98 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Sl. 35.99 549
18. Zybala Nikola SR 98 KS Gornik Radlin 36.20 540
19. Knapik Weronika SR 99 AZS AWF Katowice 36.38 532
20. Pisarczyk Amelia SR 98 MKS-SMS Victoria Raciborz 37.36 491
21. Bartyzel Aleksandra 98 UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice 38.02 466

14 years and older

1. Sztandera Dominika 97 MKS Juvenia Wroclaw 31.68 805
2. Zachoszcz Paulina 93 AZS UWM Olsztyn 32.38 754
3. Ostrowska Agnieszka 90 KU AZS PWSZ Raciborz 33.40 687
4. Uryga Paulina 95 AZS-AGH Krakow 33.56 677

Kasperuk Justyna 98 UKS Gim 92 UrsynAlw W-wa 33.56 677
6. Samula Wiktoria SL 99 AZS UMCS Lublin 33.68 670
7. Spoljar Sylwia SR 98 AZS AWF Katowice 34.12 644
8. Kowalska Dominika 00 MKS Trojka Lodz 34.18 641
9. Fryckowska Natalia SSz 99 MKP Szczecin 34.19 641

10. Kit Zuzanna 97 KKS Wlokniarz 1925 Kalisz 34.21 639
11. Rutkowska Agnieszka 01 Skalar Slupsk 34.45 626
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GRAND PRIX PUCHAR POLSKI
Opole, 16- - 17-4-2016

Event 3, Women, 50m Breaststroke, 14 years and older

Rank YB Time Pts

12. Wikiel Angelika 98 AZS UWM Olsztyn 34.50 623
13. Prochownik Olimpia SO 99 UKP UNIA Oswiecim 34.54 621
14. Nieszporek Wiktoria 99 UKS 190 Lodz 34.56 620
15. Piskorz Aleksandra 01 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Sl. 34.68 614
16. Biegala Klaudia 01 MKS Trojka Lodz 34.74 611
17. Niedzwiedzka Malgorzata SR 97 MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle 34.80 607
18. Adamczyk Zofia SR 99 KS Gornik Radlin 34.81 607
19. Durczynska Katarzyna SK 99 KS Gornik Radlin 34.84 605
20. Jozefiak Nikola 00 MKS Juvenia Wroclaw 34.91 602
21. Kedziora Martina 99 MTS Kwidzyn 35.02 596
22. Kaniak Oliwia 02 MKS Juvenia Wroclaw 35.05 595
23. Osiniak Ewa 00 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 35.09 592
24. Michalczyk Urszula SO 97 UKP UNIA Oswiecim 35.23 585
25. Chamera Weronika SO 99 SP Motyl Stalowa Wola 35.32 581
26. Czuk Agata 98 WKS Slask Wroclaw 35.40 577
27. Sonta Magdalena SWR 98 Mks Wodnik Radom 35.56 569
28. Ugodzinska Aleksandra 99 AZS AWF Warszawa 35.66 564
29. Nowak Marta SO 99 MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle 35.69 563
30. Greglak Marta 97 WKS Slask Wroclaw 35.70 563
31. Gardocka Julia 01 MKS Ros Pisz 35.77 559
32. Michalak Wiktoria 01 KKS Wlokniarz 1925 Kalisz 35.79 558
33. Koscianek Natalia 00 UKS OLIMPIC Warka 35.81 557
34. Zoglowek Joanna 02 UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice 35.85 556
35. Rabiniak Zuzanna 01 Mks Wodnik Radom 35.91 553
36. Zmuda Weronika SL 00 AZS UMCS Lublin 35.95 551
37. Majszutowicz PAULINA SSz 98 MKP Szczecin 35.96 550
38. Kolbe Wiktoria SR 98 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Sl. 35.99 549
39. Okaj Martyna 02 MOS Katowice 36.20 540

Zybala Nikola SR 98 KS Gornik Radlin 36.20 540
41. Kocjan Victoria SR 00 MKS-SMS Victoria Raciborz 36.28 536
42. Knapik Weronika SR 99 AZS AWF Katowice 36.38 532
43. Pawlowska Paulina 02 MOS Katowice 36.44 529
44. Bura Julia 02 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 36.59 522
45. Kikel Wiktoria 01 MKS Znicz Koszalin 36.71 517

Stasinowska Katarzyna 94 AZS Ul Pl 36.71 517
47. Zatorska Agata 01 UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice 36.74 516
48. Zajac-Wieckowska Julia 01 KS Piatka Chorzow 36.79 514
49. Szeremeta Weronika 00 Skalar Slupsk 36.93 508
50. Dzialkowska Natalia 01 MUKS Gilus Gilowice 37.02 504
51. Kwiatkowska Agata 00 Olimpijczyk Aleksandrow Lodzki 37.05 503
52. Kempa Anna SO 01 MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle 37.07 502
53. Pisarczyk Amelia SR 98 MKS-SMS Victoria Raciborz 37.36 491
54. Faryna Patrycja 01 KS Wankan Legnica 37.46 487
55. Wett Oliwia 01 Sambor Tczew 37.52 485
56. Scislak Julia 02 KP H2O Jastrzebie 37.59 482
57. Krosta Emilia 02 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Sl. 37.73 477
58. Adamczyk Julia 01 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 37.89 470
59. Bartyzel Aleksandra 98 UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice 38.02 466
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GRAND PRIX PUCHAR POLSKI
Opole, 16- - 17-4-2016

Event 3, Women, 50m Breaststroke, 14 years and older

Rank YB Time Pts

60. Szymkowiak Aleksandra 02 UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice 38.10 463
61. Lewandowska Natalia SO 01 UKP UNIA Oswiecim 38.40 452
62. Jarzabek Natalia 01 MKS Trojka Lodz 38.49 449
63. Niewiadomska Wiktoria 01 Psp Swim Plock 38.63 444
64. Jeziorna Julia 01 KS AZS AWF Wroclaw 38.68 442
65. Pawlowska Julia So 02 UKP UNIA Oswiecim 38.80 438
66. Kacprzak Patrycja 00 MKS Trojka Lodz 38.93 434
67. Banasiak Anna 02 UKS Piatka Konstantynow Lodzki 39.16 426
68. Lisowska Aleksandra 00 MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle 39.34 420
69. Mikolajczyk Julia 01 UKS 190 Lodz 39.45 417
70. Glejzer Marcelina 02 KS REKIN Swiebodzice 39.52 415
71. Garula Wiktoria 02 CSiR MOS Dabrowa Gornicza 39.53 414
72. Kusak Izabela 02 UKS Salmo Zory 39.66 410
73. Karczmarzyk Anna 02 KS Gornik Radlin 39.90 403
74. Baj Joanna 02 WKS Slask Wroclaw 39.97 401
75. Russok Oliwia SR 02 MKS-SMS Victoria Raciborz 42.54 332


